
INDOOR

SOFFITTO / CEILING

SWORD PL

Alluminio

Fascio di luce diffuso

Driver: incluso

Aluminum

Light beam: diffused

Driver: included

 

8212

Potenza/ Power

Lumen

CRI

Alimentazione/ Supply

M 2700K

1x 33W

1x 3581 lm

>94

230-240Vac

W 3000K

1x 33W

1x 3979 lm

>94

230-240Vac

N 4000K

1x 33W

1x 4377 lm

>94

230-240Vac

1200

75

50

Articolo

Item

8212

Temperatura

Temperature

M

W

N

Finitura

Finish

-AS

-BI

-NE

ACTIVESWORD PL con Active tecnology / ACTIVESWORD PL with Active tecnology

6116

Potenza/ Power

Lumen

CRI

Alimentazione/ Supply

N 4000K

1x 45W

1x 6717 lm

>90

230-240Vac

1200

75

50

Articolo

Item

6116

Temperatura

Temperature

N

Finitura

Finish

-AS

-BI

-NE

Lampada con sensore di presenza e autoregolazione dell'intensità luminosa a seconda della luce naturale

presente nell'ambiente.

Automatically adjusts the intensity of artificial light based on the amount of natural light available in the

environment. Presence sensor included.
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ll codice prodotto si compone mettendo uno dopo l'altro, da sinistra a destra, i dati nelle colonne gialle, es: 1111M12-AA

The product code is created by putting in sequence the data under the yellow columns from left to right, e.g:1111M12-AA

OLEV Srl | Via del Progresso 40| 36064 Colceresa (VI) ITALY | P.IVA IT03550750248 | www.olevlight.com23/01/2023 Pag. 1

http://www.tcpdf.org

